
Centre Code Centre Name Sl. No. Suject Code No.of Seat

1 ENG 500

2 HIS 1000

3 PLS 500

4 COM 500

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 PLS 100

4 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 PLS 100

4 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 PLS 100

4 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 PLS 100

4 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 PLS 100

4 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 PLS 100

4 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 PLS 100

4 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 COM 100

Debra Thana Sahid Kshudiram Smriti 

Mahavidyalaya

Uluberia College

Mahishadal Raj College

Krishna Chandra College

Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharya College

Shyampur Siddheswari Mahavidyalaya

Vidyasagar University

Jogesh Chandra Chaudhari College 

Kshudiram Bose Central College

Belda College

Ramsaday College

Panskura Banamali College

Calcutta Girl’s College

IIAS Women’s College Calcutta Study 

Centre

009

011

012

013

015

016

017

018

019

008

Study Centre list for admission in MA / M Com Part - I, 2018-2019

001

002

003

004



Centre Code Centre Name Sl. No. Suject Code No.of Seat

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

1 HIS 100

2 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 PLS 100

1 ENG 100

2 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 PLS 100

4 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

030 Khejuri College 1 HIS 100

1 ENG 50

2 HIS 100

3 PLS 60

4 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 COM 100

035 Carreograph Institute of Management Studies
1 COM 50

1 ENG 200

2 HIS 150

3 PLS 150

4 COM 200

041 Bikash Bharati  Law College 1 COM 50

042 Seva Bharati Mahavidyalaya 1 COM 50

043
The Gujrati Institute of Management and 

Technology 1 COM 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

1 ENG 150

2 HIS 100

047 Charu Chandra College 1 ENG 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

1 ENG 100

2 HIS 100

3 COM 100

1 HIS 100

2 COM 100

1 HIS 100

2 PLS 100

Barrackpur Rastraguru Surendranath 

College

Bagnan College

Shirakole Mahavidyalaya

Bhairab Ganguly College

Saldiha College

Ramananda  College

Vivekananda College, Madhyamgram

Taradevi Harakchand Kankaria Jain 

College

Asutosh College

Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya

Sammilani Mahavidyalaya

Bangabasi Morning College

Sarsuna College

Ramnagar College

Sovarani Memorial College

044

046

048

049

050

051

023

024

026

031

032

038

022

020

021



Centre Code Centre Name Sl. No. Suject Code No.of Seat

1 ENG 50

2 HIS 50

3 PLS 50

1 ENG 50

2 HIS 50

3 PLS 50

4 COM 50

055 Bidhan Chandra College 1 COM 50

Code Subject Name

ENG ENGLISH

HIS HISTORY

PLS POLITICAL SCIENCE

COM MASTER IN COMMERCE

Kaliachak College

Syamaprasad College

053

054


