Centre Code	Centre Name	Sl. No.	Suject Code	No.of Seat
		1	ENG	500
001	X711 XX 1	2	HIS	1000
	Vidyasagar University	3	PLS	500
		4	СОМ	500
		1	ENG	100
		2	HIS	100
002	Jogesh Chandra Chaudhari College	3	PLS	100
		4	COM	100
		1	ENG	100
		2	HIS	100
003	Kshudiram Bose Central College	3	PLS	100
		4	COM	100
	Belda College	1	ENG	100
004		2	HIS	100
		1	ENG	100
		2	HIS	100
008	Ramsaday College	3	PLS	100
		4	COM	100
		4	ENG	100
		2	HIS	100
009	Panskura Banamali College	3	PLS	100
		4	COM	
		4	ENG	100
	Calcutta Girl's College	-		100
011		23	HIS	100
		h	PLS	100
		4	COM	100
	IIAS Women's College Calcutta Study Centre	1	ENG	100
012		2	HIS	100
		3	PLS	100
		4	COM	100
013	Debra Thana Sahid Kshudiram Smriti	1	ENG	100
	Mahavidyalaya	2	HIS	100
015		1	ENG	100
	Uluberia College	2	HIS	100
		3	COM	100
016	Mahishadal Raj College	1	ENG	100
		2	HIS	100
		3	COM	100
017	Krishna Chandra College	1	ENG	100
017	Kitsinia Chandra College	2	HIS	100
018	Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharya College	1	ENG	100
		2	HIS	100
		3	PLS	100
		4	COM	100
		1	ENG	100
019	Shyampur Siddheswari Mahavidyalaya	2	HIS	100
017		3	СОМ	100

Study Centre	list for	[•] admissior	n in MA /]	M Com Part	- I, 2018-2019
	1100 101				

Centre Code	Centre Name	Sl. No.	Suject Code	No.of Seat
020	Saldiha College	1	ENG	100
020	Saldiha College		HIS	100
021	Remenende, College	1	HIS	100
021	Ramananda College	2	COM	100
		1	ENG	100
022	Vivekananda College, Madhyamgram	2	HIS	100
		3	PLS	100
022	Taradevi Harakchand Kankaria Jain	1	ENG	100
023	College	2	COM	100
		1	ENG	100
		2	HIS	100
024	Asutosh College	3	PLS	100
		4	COM	100
		1	ENG	100
026	Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya	2	HIS	100
030	Khejuri College	1	HIS	100
030	Kiejun Conege	1	ENG	50
		2	HIS	100
031	Sammilani Mahavidyalaya	3	PLS	60
		4	COM	100
		4	ENG	100
032	Danashasi Mamina Callesa			
032	Bangabasi Morning College	2	HIS	100
		3	COM	100
035	Carreograph Institute of Management Studies	1	COM	50
		1	COM	50
		1	ENG	200
038	Sarsuna College	2	HIS	150
		3	PLS	150
0.11		4	COM	200
041	Bikash Bharati Law College	1	COM	50
042	Seva Bharati Mahavidyalaya	1	COM	50
043	The Gujrati Institute of Management and		CO 14	100
	Technology	1	COM	100
044	Ramnagar College	1	ENG	100
		2	HIS	100
046	Sovarani Memorial College	1	ENG	150
		2	HIS	100
047	Charu Chandra College	1	ENG	100
048	Bhairab Ganguly College	1	ENG	100
		2	HIS	100
	Barrackpur Rastraguru Surendranath College	1	ENG	100
049		2	THE	100
049		2	HIS	100
		3	COM	100
050	Bagnan College	1	HIS	100
050	Bagnan Conege	2	COM	100
		1	HIS	100
051	Shirakole Mahavidyalaya			
		2	PLS	100

Centre Code	Centre Name	Sl. No.	Suject Code	No.of Seat
053	Kaliachak College	1	ENG	50
		2	HIS	50
		3	PLS	50
054	Syamaprasad College	1	ENG	50
		2	HIS	50
		3	PLS	50
		4	COM	50
055	Bidhan Chandra College	1	COM	50

Code	Subject Name		
ENG	ENGLISH		
HIS	HISTORY		
PLS	POLITICAL SCIENCE		
СОМ	MASTER IN COMMERCE		